

Washington County A&M Club

2024 Club Sponsorships

The Washington County A&M Club is pleased to offer Club Sponsorships for 2024 which is an awesome way you can help fund scholarships and support local Aggies while receiving special recognition. Please check out our different levels of sponsorship below. We are a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization and contributions to the Club are tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law.

Reveille \$1,000

- 8 Dinner Tickets to Aggie Muster
- Recognition on washcoags.org Website Sponsor Page
- Recognition in Promotional Materials for the Following Events (multiple emails and social media posts for each event reaching over 1,500 Aggies & Supporters) & on KWHI Bulletin Board, plus the following:
 - Aggie Muster Signage at Event, Printed in Muster
 Program & Announcement at Event
 - Aggie Family Fun Fest Signage at Event, and Announcement at Event
 - O Quarterly Luncheons Announcement at Event
- Thank you Email and Social Media Post at Year End (reaching over 1,500 Aggies and Supporters)

12th Man \$750

- 6 Dinner Tickets to Aggie Muster
- Recognition on washcoags.org Website Sponsor Page
- Recognition in Promotional Materials for the Following Events (multiple emails and social media posts for each event reaching over 1,500 Aggies & Supporters), plus the following:
 - Aggie Muster Signage at Event, Printed in Muster Program
 - Aggie Family Fun Fest Signage at Event
 - Quarterly Luncheons Announcement at Event
- Thank you Email and Social Media Post at Year End (reaching over 1,500 Aggies and Supporters)

Yell Leader \$500

- 4 Dinner Tickets to Aggie Muster
- Recognition on washcoags.org Website Sponsor Page
- Link to Sponsor page in Promotional Materials for the Following Events (multiple emails and social media posts for each event reaching over 1,500 Aggies & Supporters), plus the following:
 - Aggie Muster Printed in Muster Program
 - Aggie Family Fun Fest
 - Quarterly Luncheons
- Thank you Email and Social Media Post at Year End (reaching over 1,500 Aggies and Supporters)

Contact Name: _____

Contact Phone #: _____

Name for Promotion:

Maroon Sponsor \$250

- 2 Dinner Tickets to Aggie Muster
- Recognition on washcoags.org Website Sponsor Page
- Link to Sponsor page in Promotional Materials for the Following Events (multiple emails and social media posts for each event reaching over 1,500 Aggies & Supporters), plus the following:
 - O Aggie Muster Printed in Muster Program
 - Aggie Family Fun Fest
 - Quarterly Luncheons
- Thank you Email and Social Media Post at Year End (reaching over 1,500 Aggies and Supporters)

Please Mail Form & Check To: Washington County A&M Club P.O. Box 635 Brenham, Texas 77834 <u>or</u> Pay Online: www.washcoags.org/donate/ For questions: please email info@washcoags.org or call 979-320-9910 The Board of Directors of the Washington County A&M Club appreciate your support!

Email: ___